ar de la la la la comprese de la company de **Mid-Af**er rollingot (chica) rooters' also as or benefit The many of the first of the best of the party of the same of the walk for the court of the cour THE SECOND SAME BY ACCOUNT OF SAME AND A PROPERTY OF SAME AND A PERSON TO USE A SAME OF SAME AND A SAME AND ASSAULT OF SAME AS here were bust 77 Lamont Road to the the the thought lade navioually iterated bet lagrant to the ment of the records and the following with the control of the c Elmhurst, IL 60126 ation in the site of the street. en Hade reversell retra I vit reval c met sidestifice at the space above this line for recorder's use tobno.ind bennelg dag molecularing galasia stromeness browers allow of to liften and or hope ("Look and no strong allowers and the strong allowers are allowers are allowers and the strong allowers are allowers are allowers and the strong allowers are allowers are allowers and the strong allowers ar where the second of the state of the state of the state of the second of the state north se no dest of trock it such halder is en meditational leader. one dunim la atnument de stracque est monte dans qu'en fileif ed llaux aboud est rebout en about monte de la l Rais relina à l'inomentent de duie de reboud l'Erabrio. L'ambiliant progra étais qu'inche le vi le descent qu'en partier. or interest and activities and applicanted to process (codes to move stance and a claimed formation in (herein Boffower); FIRST AMERICAN TITLES INSURANCE COMPANY ALEGICAL SET (herein "Trustee") and the Beneficiary: HOUSEHOLD FENANCE CORPORATION 19 a corporation organized and existing under the laws of OELAWARE whose address is 1070 N.W. BOND STREET, SUITE204, BEND, OR V 97701 (herein "Lender"). Witnesseth: Some in the state of the distribution of the state o assessments, neurones premiums and ground rants, shill eyered the amount required to gas, and mayes, and mayes, and the senses shall be, at Honrower's normal rather, and every stand be, at Honrower's normal rather, and represents at the four and an indicate the found of the fundaments of the founds. the control of the best with circle and bases a sessiminal insurance premiume and ground reals as they fall duc shows a company of the second constant of the second manager of the second manager of the second with the second with the second with the second seco (including those pursuant to any Renegotiable Rate Agreement) (herein "Note"), providing for monthly installments of principal and interest, including any adjustments to the amount of payments or the contract rate if that rate is variable, with the balance of the indebtedness, if not sooner paid, due and payable on UANUARY 21, 2028 plicable law pravidua fallerwise, all no menta received by Leader coder the TO SECURE to Lender the repayment of (1) the indebtedness evidenced by the Note, with interest thereon, including any increases if the contract rate is variable; (2) future advances under any Revolving Loan Agreement; (3) the payment of all other sums, with interest thereon, advanced in accordance herewith to protect the security of this Deed of Trust; and (4) the performance of the covenints and agreements of Borrower herein contained, Borrower in consideration of the indebtedness herein recited and the trust herein created, arrevocably grants and conveys to Trustee, in trust, with power of sale, hereby mortgage, grant and convey to Lender and Lender's successors and assigns the following described property located in the County of KLAMATH COUNTY.

State Borroser, shall been the unprovement now exhibit or security are not been as the contract. rates I as abusun rates in a second second beingste miss of miss of mission second order or I sade set in a second of the second all on their les. Chity of Chillogula, according to the official plats the eaf Hada one supon fileson the office of the County Chark of Klomath County II. Linguis and that the a standard morege cireing in large of and in a form acceptable to Leuter Lander and property; and it to too en eletes en l'enewals (cerée, sobret) is lite semere) duy murigage, vied chayer or orbit sequent, egreèment unit e le mainte de price e cere the Frédail June. the course of least franching with give, premine and the insurance warrier and lender, lender or as make assembly by phymosy seem too is and in the the lend of Borrowei at between the commentation of the proposition of the second contract representation of the respective research excepting feedbirds and longer executing is not lessenth. If the representation of the rep process to a contract which temperates from the sound sequent by this Sequety logicularity whether an new then — The Steam person will depart when the solice in boom [1] on board tan Den, bajoning di dessara in midicitans cas gaifra at serge suls collecteressiest. Cas este i se e est la maante oli comula do S. Lou, I esperieta, it di berneta españoles estado est de est est est est bus recipies comunent que of engla e magnicit religiolism insugen il reconstitudo il decessor estad il colores presents relating from density to the Property prior to managedistion, shall have to Hander to the state of the states for the o, Rieservation and Maintenance of Frenency Instanting Condominations, Planned Unit Davidoperents Because that such the lamber of his real and and the company waste to point involved or descended of to boot) with the blodestal a notal taution booth gain it exist tak in enoism or out attaining the state of the From the contract of the contr es crear increin declaration is stronging argenting the population decides in claimed out devaluitions. enter and the state of the confloration or practical and development, and constituted documents. ? Possection of Lander's Security. It Homewer fails to perform the township and agreements contained in this ORO07911

TOGETHER with all the improvements now or hereafter erected on the property, and all easements, rights, apportunities and cents (subject to the rights and suthorthes given becam to Lender to collect and apply such remain, all of which shall be deemed to be and remain a part of the property covered by this Deed of Trust; and all of the foregoing, together with said property (or the leasehold estate if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold) are hereinafter referred to as the "Property.

Borrower covenants that Borrower is lawfully seised of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to grant and convey the Property, and that the Property is unencumbered, except for encumbrances of record. Borrower covenants that Borrower warrants and will defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to

encumbrances of record.

UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:

1. Payment of Principal and Interest. Borrower shall promptly pay when due the principal and interest indebtedness evidenced by the Note, including any variations resulting from changes in the Contract Rate, and late

charges as provided in the Note.

2. Funds for Taxes and Insurance. Subject to applicable law or waiver by Lender, Borrower shall pay to Lender on the day monthly payments of principal and interest are payable under the Note, until the Note is paid in full, a sum (herein "Funds") equal to one twelfth of the yearly taxes and assessments (including condominium and planned unit development assessments, if any) which may attain priority over this Deed of Trust and ground rents on the Property, if any, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for hazard insurance, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for mortgage insurance, if any, all as reasonably estimated initially and from time to time by Lender on the basis of assessments and bills and reasonable estimates thereof. Borrower shall not be obligated to make such payments of Funds to Lender to the extent that Borrower makes such payments to the holder of a prior mortgage or deed of trust if such holder is an institutional lender.

If Borrower pays Funds to Lender, the Funds shall be held in an institution the deposits or accounts of which are insured or guaranteed by a Federal or state agency (including Lender if Lender is such an institution). Lender shall apply the Funds to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground tents. Lender may not charge for so holding and applying the Funds, analyzing said account or verifying and compiling said assessments and bills, unless Lender pays Borrower interest on the Funds and applicable law permits Lender to make such a charge. Borrower and Lender may agree in writing at the time of execution of this Deed of Trust that interest on the Funds shall be paid to Borrower, and unless such agreement is made or applicable law requires such interest to be paid, Lender shall not be required to pay Borrower any interest or earnings on the Funds. Lender shall give to Borrower, without charge, an annual accounting of the Funds showing credits and debits to the Funds and the purpose for which each debit to the

Funds was made. The Funds are pledged as additional security for the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

If the Funds held by Lender, together with the future monthly installments of Funds payable prior to the due dates of taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground tents, shall exceed the amount required to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, such excess shall be, at Borrower's option, either promptly repaid to Borrower or credited to Borrower on monthly installments of Funds. If the amount of the Funds held by Lender shall not be sufficient to pay taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, Borrower shall pay to Lender any amount necessary to make up the deficiency in one or more payments as Lender may require.

Upon payment in full of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender shall promptly refund to Borrower any Punds held by Lender If under paragraph 17 hereof the Property is sold or the Property is otherwise acquired by Lender, Lender shall apply, no later than immediately prior to the sale of the Property or its acquisition by Lender, any Funds held by Lender at the time of application as a credit against the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

3. Application of Payments. Unless applicable law provides otherwise, all payments received by Lender under the Note and paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof shall be applied by Lender first in payment of amounts payable to Lender by Borrower under paragraph 2 hereof, then to interest payable at the applicable Contract Rate, and then to the principal

of the Note.

of the Note.

4. Prior Mortgages and Deed of Trust; Charges; Liens. Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under any mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement with a lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust, including Borrower's covenants to make payments when due. Borrower shall pay or cause to be paid all taxes, assessments and other charges, fines and impositions attributable to the Property which may attain a priority over this

Deed of Trust, and leasehold payments or ground rents, if any.

5. Hazard Insurance. Borrower shall keep the improvements now existing or hereafter erected on the Property insured against loss by fire, hazards included within the term "extended coverage," and such other hazards as Lender may require and in such amounts and for such periods as Lender may require. The insurance carrier providing the insurance shall be chosen by the Borrower subject to approval by Lender; provided, that such approval shall not be unreasonably withheld. All insurance policies and renewals thereof shall be in a form acceptable to Lender and shall include a standard mortgage clause in favor of and in a form acceptable to Lender. Lender shall have the right to hold the policies and renewals thereof, subject to the terms of any mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement with a lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust.

In the event of loss, Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance earrier and Lender. Lender may make

proof of loss if not made promptly by Borrower.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, insurance proceeds shall be applied to restoration or repair of the Property damaged, if the restoration or repair is economically feasible and Lender's security is not lessened. If the restoration or repair is not economically feasible or Lender's security would be lessened, the insurance proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Security Instrument, whether or not then due, with any excess paid to Borrower. If Borrower abandons the Property, or does not answer within 30 days a notice from Lender that the insurance carrier has offered to settle a claim, then Lender may collect the insurance proceeds. Lender may use the proceeds to repair or restore the Property or to pay sums secured by this Security Instrument, whether or not then due. The 30 day period will begin when the notice is given.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly payments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 or change the amount of the payments. If under paragraph 19 the Property is acquired by Lender, Borrower's rights to any insurance policies and proceeds resulting from damage to the Property prior to the acquisition shall pass to Lender to the extent of the sums

secured by this Security Instrument immediately prior to the acquisition.

6. Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Leaseholds; Condominiums; Planned Unit Developments. Borrower shall keep the Property in good repair and shall not commit waste or permit impairment or deterioration of the Property and shall comply with the provisions of any lease if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold. If this Deed of Trust is on a unit in a condominium or a planned unit development, Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under the declaration or covenants creating or governing the condominium or planned unit development, the by laws and regulations of the condominium or planned unit development, and constituent documents.

7. Protection of Londor's Security. If Borrower fails to perform the covenants and agreements contained in this

· The

Deed Of Trust, or if any action or proceeding is commenced which materially affects Lender's interest in the Property, Deed Of Trust, or if any action or proceeding is commenced which materially affects Lender's interest in the Property, then Lender, at Lender's option, upon notice in Recognization may make use a greaterest. If Lender required mortgage insurance as a condition of making the loan securatives beed of Trust, Romower shall pay the premiums required to maintain such insurance in effect until such time as the requirement for such insurance terminates in accordance with Borrower's and Lender's written agreement or applicable law.

Any amounts disbursed by Lender pursuant, to this paragraph 7 with inverest thereon, at the applicable Contract Rate, shall become additional indebtedness of Borrower secured by this Deed of Trust, Unless Borrower and Lender payment thereof. Nothing contained in this paragraph 7 shall require Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof. Nothing contained in this paragraph 7 shall require Lender to incur any expense or take any action hereunder.

B. Inspection. Lender may take or cause to be made reasonable entries upon and inspections of the Property, provided that Lender shall give Borrower notice prior to any such inspection specifying reasonable cause therefor refated to Lender's interest in the Property and the borrower has been placed to be a local prior to the property and the property

9: Condemnation: The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connection with any condemnation or other taking of the Property; or part thereof, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned and shall be paid to Lender, subject to the terms of any mortgage; deed of trust or other security lagreement without lien which has priority over this Deed of Trusti la bus timalely lo

10. Borrower Not Released; Purbearance By Lender Not a Waiver. Extension of the time for payment or modification of amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust granted by Lender to any successor in interest of Borrower and all other parties who are or who hereafter may become secondarily liable shall not operate to release, of Borrower and all other parties who are or who hereafter may become secondarily liable shall not operate to release, in any manner, the liability of the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Lender shall not be required to commence proceedings against such successor, or refuse to extend time for payment or otherwise modify amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust by reason of any demand made by the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Any forbearance by Lender in exercising any right or remedy hereunder, or otherwise afforded by applicable law, shall not be a waiver of or preclude the exercise of any such right or remedy.

11. Successors and Assigns Bound; Joint and Several Liability. Co-signers. The covenants and agreements herein contained shall bind, and the rights hereinder shall intire to, the respective successors and assigns of Lender and Borrower subject to the provisions of paragraph 16 hereof All covenants and agreements of Borrower shall be joint

Borrower, subject to the provisions of paragraph 16 hereof. All covenants and agreements of Borrower shall be joint and several. Any Borrower who consigns this Deed of Trust, but does not execute the Note, (a) is consigning this Deed of Trust only to grant and convey that Borrower's interest in the Property to Trustee under the terms of this Deed of Trust, (b) is not personally liable on the Note or under this Deed of Trust, and (c) agrees that Lender and any other Borrower hereunder may agree to extend, modify forbear, or make any other accommodations with regard to the terms of this Deed of Trust or the Note without that Borrower's consent and without releasing that Borrower or modifying this Deed of Trust as to that Borrower's interest in the Property, worries about

12. Notice. Except for any notice required under applicable law to be given in another manner, (a) any notice to Borrower provided for in this Deed of Trust shall be given by delivering it or by mailing such notice by certified mail addressed to Borrower at the address stated in the Note or at such other address as Borrower may designate by notice to Lender as provided herein, and (b) any notice to Lender shall be given by certified mail to Lender's address stated herein or to such other address as Lender may designate by notice to Borrower as provided herein. Any notice provided for in this Deed of Trust shall be deemed to have been given to Borrower or Lender when given in the

manner designated herein.

13. Governing Law, Severability. The state and local laws of the jurisdiction in which the Property is located shall apply except where such laws conflict with Federal law; in which case, Federal law applies. The foregoing sentence shall not limit the applicability of Federal law to this Deed of Trust. In the event that any provision or clause of this Deed of Trust or the Note conflicts with applicable law, such conflict shall not affect other provisions of this Deed of Trust or the Note which can be given effect without the conflicting provision, and to this end the provisions of this Deed of Deed of Trust and the Note are declared to be saverable. As used herein, "costs," and "expenses," and "attorney fees," include all sums to the extent not prohibited by applicable law or limited herein.

14. Borrower's Copy. Borrower shall be furnished a conformed copy of the Note and of this Deed of Trust, if

requested, at the time of execution or after recordation hereof.

15. Rehabilitation Loan Agreement. Borrower shall fulfill all of Borrower's obligations under any home rehabilitation, improvement, repair, or other loan agreement which Borrower enters into with Lender. Lender, at Lender's option, may require Borrower to execute and deliver to Lender, in a form acceptable to Lender, an assignment of any rights, claims or defenses which Berrower may have against parties who supply labor, materials or services in

connection with improvements made to the Property, sident

16. Transfer of the Property. If Borrower sells or transfers all or any part of the Property or an interest therein, excluding (a) the creation of a lien or encumbrance subordinate to this Deed of Trust, (b) a transfer by devise, descent, or by operation of law upon the death of a joint tenant, (c) the grant of any leasehold interest of three years or less not containing an option to purchase, (d) the creation of a purchase money security interest for household appliances, (e) a transfer to a relative resulting from the death of a Borrower, (f) a transfer where the spouse or children of the Borrower become an owner of the property, (g) a transfer resulting from a decree of dissolution of marriage, legal separation agreement, or from an incidental property settlement agreement, by which the spouse of the Borrower becomes an owner of the property; (h) a transfer into an intervivos trust in which the Borrower is and remains a beneficiary and which does not relate to a transfer of rights of occupancy in the property; or (i) any other transfer or disposition described in regulations prescribed by the Federal Home Loan Bank Board, Borrower shall cause to be submitted information required by Londer to evaluate the transferee as if a new loan were being made to the transferee. Borrower will continue to be obligated under the Note and this Deed of Trust unless Lender releases Borrower in writing.

If Lender does not agree to such sale or transfer, Lender may declare all of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be immediately due and payable. If Lender exercises such option to accelerate, Lender shall mail Borrower notice of acceleration in accordance with paragraph 12 hereof. Such notice shall provide a period of not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed or delivered within which Borrower may pay the sums declared due. If Borrower fails to pay such sums prior to the expiration of such period. Lender may, without further notice or demand on Borrower, invoke any remedies permitted by paragraph 17 hereof.

NON-UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

Transport and necessarial and necessarily of the present plant be demonstrated in the present of the largest of 17. Acceleration: Remedies: Except as provided in paragraph 16 hersof, or as otherwise required by law. open Borrower's breach of any covenant or agreement of Borrower in this Deed of Trust, including the covenants to pay when due any sums secured by this Deed of Trust Lender prior to acceleration shall give covenants to pay when due any sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender prior to acceleration shall give notice to Borrower as provided in paragraph 12 hereof specifying; (1) the breach; (2) the action required to cure such breach; (3) a date, not less than 10 days from the date the notice is mailed to Borrower by which such breach must be cured; and (4) that failure to cure such breach on or before the date specified in the notice may result in acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, and sale of the Property. The notice shall further inform Borrower of the right to reinstate after acceleration and the right to bring a court action to assert the nonexistence of a default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and sale. If the breach is not cured on or before the date specified in the notice, Lunder, at Lender's option, may declare all of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be immediately due and payable without further demand and may invoke the power of sale and any other remedies permitted by applicable law. Lender shall be entitled to collect all reasonable costs and expenses incurred in pursuing the remedies provided in this paragraph 17, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorneys' fees.

If Lender invokes the power of sale, Lender shall execute or cause Trustee to execute a written notice of the occurrence of an event of default and of Lender's election to cause the Property to be sold and shall cause such notice to be recorded in each county in which the Property or some part thereof is located. Lender or Trustee shall give notice of sale in the manner prescribed by applicable law to Borrower and to the other persons prescribed by applicable law. After the lapse of such time as may be required by applicable law, Trustee, without demand on Borrower, shall self the Property at public auction to the highest bidder at the time and place and under the terms designated in the notice of sale in one or more parcels and in such order as Trustee may determine. Trustee may postpone sale of all or any parcel of the Property by public announcement at the time and place of any previously scheduled sale. Lender or

Lender's designee may purchase the Property at any sale.

Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser Trustee's deed conveying the Property so sold without any covenant or warranty, expressed or implied. The recitals in the Trustee's deed shall be prima facie evidence of the truth of the statements made therein. Trustee shall apply the proceeds of the sale in the following order: (a) to all reasonable costs and expenses of the sale, including, but not limited to, reasonable Trustee's and attorneys' fees and costs of title evidence; (b) to all sums secured by this Deed of Trust; and

(c) the excess, if any, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto.

18. Borrower's Right to Reinstate. Notwithstanding Lender's acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust due to Borrower's breach, Borrower shall have the right to have any proceedings begun by Lender to enforce this Deed of Trust discontinued at any time prior to the earlier to occur of (i) the fifth day before sale of the Property pursuant to the power of sale contained in this Deed of Trust or to (ii) entry of a judgment enforcing this Deed of Trust if: (a) Borrower pays Lender all sums which would be then due under this Deed of Trust and the Note had no acceleration occurred; (b) Borrower cures all breaches of any other covenants or agreements of Borrower contained in this Deed of Trust; (c) Borrower pays all reasonable expenses incurred by Lender and Trustee in enforcing the covenants and agreements of Borrower contained in this Deed of Trust, and in enforcing Lender's and Trustee's remedies as provided in paragraph 17 hereof including, but not limited to, reasonable attorney's fees; and (d) Borrower takes such action as Lender may reasonably require to assure that the lien of this Deed of Trust, Lender's interest in the Property and Borrower's obligation to pay the sums secured by this Deed of Trust shall continue unimpaired. Upon such payment and cure by Borrower, this Deed of Trust and the obligations secured hereby shall remain in full force and effect as if no acceleration had occurred.

19. Assignment of Rents; Appointment of Receiver; Lender in Possession. As additional security hereunder, Borrower hereby assigns to Lender the rents of the Property, provided that Borrower shall, prior to acceleration under paragraph 17 hereof or abandonment of the Property; have the right to collect and retain such rents as they become

due and payable.

เรื่องรอด แต่เรียกของมารถให้ พา อุดโรมระห์ รู้อายาก เร Upon acceleration under paragraph 17 hereof of abandonment of the Property, Lender, in person, by agent or by judicially appointed receiver shall be entitled to enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to collect the rents of the Property including those past due. All rents collected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to payment of the costs of management of the Property and collection of rents, including, but not limited to, receiver's fees, premiums on receiver's bonds and reasonable attorneys' fees, and then to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender and the receiver shall be liable to account only for those rents actually received.

20. Reconveyance. Upon payment of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, and if Lender is not committed to make any future refinancings or future advances, Lender shall request Trustee to reconvey the Property and shall surrender this Deed of Trust and all notes evidencing indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust to Trustee. Trustee shall reconvey the Property without warranty to the person or persons legally entitled thereto. Such person or persons

shall pay all reconveyance fees and costs of recordation, if any
21. Substitute Trustee. In accordance with applicable law, Lender may from time to time remove Trustee and appoint a successor trustee to any Trustee appointed hereunder. Without conveyance of the Property, the successor trustee shall succeed to all the title, power and duties conferred upon the Trustee herein and by applicable law.

22. Attorney's Fees. As used in this Deed of Trust and in the Note, "attorneys' fees," shall include attorney's fees, if any, which shall be awarded by an appellate court; and debour astequide edder subtract the reversely asset to

i i more fors no agree to such sake of marsier, frender maj dociate all ci the come excured by this Deed of Trust to be investibled; the sad parathe. If fangur narches such oppinition collecter, I enter shall mail Borrower nance of contention of the property of the property and a policy of the property of the property of the section and the contention and the property of the color is respect to delivered within which Borgwer mayeasy the come declared due if Borrower fails to the color of the

NOVERNOUS COSTALLYSK Borrows and London for the colorina and agree as follower

REQUEST FOR NOTICE OF DEFAULT AND FORECLOSURE UNDER SUPERIOR MORTGAGES OR DEEDS OF TRUST

Borrower and Lender request the holder of any mortgage, deed of trust or other encumbrance with a lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust to give Notice to Lender, at Lender's address set forth on page one of this Deed of Trust, of any default under the superior encumbrance and of any sale or other foreclosure action.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Borrower has executed this Deed of Trust.

	D 1/1 → 0
	Remfused Manny Borrower
	Denda M. David
	-Borrowei
STATE OF OREGON, 13 (amag	County as:
On this 2/57 day of Jan	
On this 2/57 day of Jan	UANY 19 98 , personally appeared the above named CM Dauhu and acknowledged
the foregoing instrument to be	
	voluntary act and Geec.
(Official Seal) 3/3/3/1	Before me:
My Commission expires: 3/05/3007	Dawn St Bahl
OFFICIAL SEAL N	<u> 200011 01 1 jui a </u>
DAWN L. KAHL () NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON ()	Notary Fublic /
G NEW COMMISSION NO. 063656 0 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MARCH 23, 2001 (4	
EQ	UEST FOR RECONVEY ANCE
TO THE COURSE	
TO TRUSTEE:	
the undersigned is the holder of the note or i	notes secured by this Deed of Trust. Said note or notes, together with all
and this Deed of Trust which are delivered beach	have been paid in full. You are hereby directed to cancel said note or notes y, and to reconvey, without warranty, all the estate now held by you under
this Deed of Trust to the person or persons legal	y, and to reconvey, without warranty, an the estate now need by you under ly antitled thereto
로 하는 사람이 많이 되는 물로 되었다면 살아 하게 했다.	
Date;	
(Space perow (1)	is Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder)
얼마는 문학하는 말을 사이를 가셨다고 밝혔다.	등 사용을 받는 것 같아. 전기를 받는 것이 되었다. 소설 전 전 경영 (1) 보고 있는 것이 되었다. 전 경영 (1) 보고 있는 것이 되었다.
	Return To:
명하다는 사람들이 되었다. 그 사람들은 사람들이 함께 함께 되었다. 물건 사람들이 되었다.	Household Pinance Corporation
^ 발문이 발표를 보고 있는 것들이 되었다. 그 말을 보고 됐다.	577 Lamont Road
	Elmhurst, IL 60126
TATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 5	
iled for record at request of First A	merican Title the 21st day
f January A.D., 19 98 at	
of Mortgages	on Page 2014
	Berneiha G. Leisch, County Clerk
EE \$30.00	By Kettlin Koop